'mtm“ Lifting Solutions Group
LEVRGE Axel Johnson International

Flat webbing sling B2

Product information

Flat webbing sling with folded eye. Double ply (B type)

Features: Flexible sling consisting of a single element in sewn webbing.

Material: 100% polyester high tenacity multifilament fibers.

Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer’'s symbol, working load limit (WLL), effective working length, CE marking, batch number,
handling instructions.

Temperature range: From -40°C to +100°C.

Standard: EN 1492-1

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code EWL WLL Thickness Colour Weight
m ton mm kg
341100100100240 1 1 30 Purple 0.2
341100100200240 2 1 30 Purple 0.4
341100100300240 3 1 30 Purple 0.6
341100100400240 4 1 30 Purple 0.8
341100100500240 5 1 30 Purple 1
341100100600240 6 1 30 Purple 1.2
341100100800240 8 1 30 Purple 1.6

341100200100240 1 2 60 Green 0.4



341100200200240

341100200300240

341100200400240

341100200500240

341100200600240

341100200800240

341100201000240

341100300100240

341100300200240

341100300300240

341100300400240

341100300500240

341100300600240

341100300800240

341100301000240

341100400200240

341100400300240

341100400400240

341100400500240

341100400600240

341100400800240

341100401000240

341100500200240

10

10

10

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

0.8

1.2

1.6

2.4

3.2

0.55

1.1

1.65

2.2

3.3

4.4

55

1.6

2.4

3.2

4.8

6.4



341100500300240

341100500400240

341100500500240

341100500600240

341100500700240

341100500800240

341100501000240

341100501170240

341100600200240

341100600300240

341100600400240

341100600500240

341100600600240

341100600800240

341100600920240

341100601000240

341100800300240

341100800400240

341100800500240

341100800600240

341100800700240

341100800800240

341100801000240

9.2

10

10

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

10

11.7

2.4

3.6

4.8

7.2

9.6

11.04

12

Bl

6.8

8.5

10.2

11.9

13.6

17



Blueprint

341101000300240

341101000400240

341101000500240

341101000600240

341101000800240

341101001000240

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

300

300

300

300

300

300

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

11.25

135

18

2225



	Flat webbing sling B2
	Blueprint


