



## Flat webbing sling B2

## **Product information**

Flat webbing sling with folded eye. Double ply (B type)

Features: Flexible sling consisting of a single element in sewn webbing.
Material: 100% polyester high tenacity multifilament fibers.
Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer's symbol, working load limit (WLL), effective working length, CE marking, batch number, handling instructions.
Temperature range: From -40°C to +100°C.
Standard: EN 1492-1

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	EWL m	WLL ton	Thickness mm	Colour	Weight kg
341100100100240	1	1	30	Purple	0.2
341100100200240	2	1	30	Purple	0.4
341100100300240	3	1	30	Purple	0.6
341100100400240	4	1	30	Purple	0.8
341100100500240	5	1	30	Purple	1
341100100600240	6	1	30	Purple	1.2
341100100800240	8	1	30	Purple	1.6
341100200100240	1	2	60	Green	0.4

341100200200240	2	2	60	Green	0.8
341100200300240	3	2	60	Green	1.2
341100200400240	4	2	60	Green	1.6
341100200500240	5	2	60	Green	2
341100200600240	6	2	60	Green	2.4
341100200800240	8	2	60	Green	3.2
341100201000240	10	2	60	Green	4
341100300100240	1	3	90	Yellow	0.55
341100300200240	2	3	90	Yellow	1.1
341100300300240	3	3	90	Yellow	1.65
341100300400240	4	3	90	Yellow	2.2
341100300500240	5	3	90	Yellow	2.75
341100300600240	6	3	90	Yellow	3.3
341100300800240	8	3	90	Yellow	4.4
341100301000240	10	3	90	Yellow	5.5
341100400200240	2	4	120	Grey	1.6
341100400300240	3	4	120	Grey	2.4
341100400400240	4	4	120	Grey	3.2
341100400500240	5	4	120	Grey	4
341100400600240	6	4	120	Grey	4.8
341100400800240	8	4	120	Grey	6.4
341100401000240	10	4	120	Grey	8
341100500200240	2	5	150	Red	2

341100500300240	3	5	150	Red	3
341100500400240	4	5	150	Red	4
341100500500240	5	5	150	Red	5
341100500600240	6	5	150	Red	6
341100500700240	7	5	150	Red	7
341100500800240	8	5	150	Red	8
341100501000240	10	5	150	Red	10
341100501170240	11.7	5	150	Red	11.7
341100600200240	2	6	180	Brown	2.4
341100600300240	3	6	180	Brown	3.6
341100600400240	4	6	180	Brown	4.8
341100600500240	5	6	180	Brown	6
341100600600240	6	6	180	Brown	7.2
341100600800240	8	6	180	Brown	9.6
341100600920240	9.2	6	180	Brown	11.04
341100601000240	10	6	180	Brown	12
341100800300240	3	8	240	Blue	5.1
341100800400240	4	8	240	Blue	6.8
341100800500240	5	8	240	Blue	8.5
341100800600240	6	8	240	Blue	10.2
341100800700240	7	8	240	Blue	11.9
341100800800240	8	8	240	Blue	13.6
341100801000240	10	8	240	Blue	17

341101000300240	3	10	300	Orange	6.75
341101000400240	4	10	300	Orange	9
341101000500240	5	10	300	Orange	11.25
341101000600240	6	10	300	Orange	13.5
341101000800240	8	10	300	Orange	18
341101001000240	10	10	300	Orange	22.5

## Blueprint

